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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2501C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 252000

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Property ID
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Fowsiya Ikar

1074 6th St E

St Paul MN 55106-4610
#1074 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 6BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **
January 2024 Demolition garage structure

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,218.00
124.00
1.00
1.00

$4,218.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$4,382.00

33-29-22-12-0171

Michael James Lawrence Amend
Kelsey Lawrence Amend

2117 Nebraska Ave E

St Paul MN 55119-3051

*2117 NEBRASKA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

FURNESS GARDEN LOTS E 114 FT OF
LOT 10BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

June 2024 Demolition - Removed 2 garage structures

5,980.00
124.00
1.00
1.00

$5,980.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$6,144.00

23-29-22-13-0030

Frank L Creamer

1354 Stillwater Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3408

#1354 STILLWATER AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

TRACYS OUTLOTS IN THE TOWNSHIP
OF NEW CANADA, RAMSEY CO., AND
STATE OF MINNESOTA LOTS 13 & LOT
14 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **
March 2024 Demolition garage structure

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,346.00
124.00
1.00
1.00

$2,346.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$2,510.00

27-29-22-32-0081

2455 Cypress St

St Paul MN 55109-1935

*916 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

MILTON ADDITION LOT 15BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
April 2024 Demolition

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

91,788.92
124.00
1.00

1.00

$91,788.92
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$91,952.92

35-29-23-31-0122
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Michael L Sprague

981 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55106-5629
*981 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 77, IN
LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL LOT 12 BLK 77

** PLEASE NOTE **
May 2024 Demolition

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

51,290.60
124.00
1.00

1.00

$51,290.60
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$51,454.60

33-29-22-31-0160

Total Demolition:
Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Assessment Admin Fee:

Total Attorney Fee:

$155,623.52
$620.00
$175.00
$25.00

Project Total: $156,443.52
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $156,443.52
5 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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