9:35:36 9/9/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Re	•	Project: J2501C Ass Resolution #:	·		Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Demolition	1.00	4,218.00	\$4,218.00	33-29-22-12-0171
1074 6th St E	ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 14	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
St Paul MN 55106-4610		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1074 6TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$4,382.00	
*Pending as of: 6/26/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** January 2024 Demolition garage structure					
	FURNESS GARDEN LOTS E 114 FT OF	Demolition				23-29-22-13-0030
Kelsey Lawrence Amend	LOT 10 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	25-27-22-15-0050
2117 Nebraska Ave E		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55119-3051		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
2117 NEBRASKA AVE E					\$6,144.00	
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ0,111.00	
Pending as of: 6/26/2024		1 7				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** June 2024 Demolition - Removed 2 garage str					
	TRACYS OUTLOTS IN THE TOWNSHIP	Demolition		2,346.00	\$2,346.00	27-29-22-32-0081
1354 Stillwater Ave	OF NEW CANADA, RAMSEY CO., AND STATE OF MINNESOTA LOTS 13 & LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3408	14 BLK 10	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1354 STILLWATER AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6					\$2,510.00	
*Pending as of: 6/26/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** March 2024 Demolition garage structure					
	MILTON ADDITION LOT 15 BLK 1	Demolition		91,788.92	\$91,788.92	35-29-23-31-0122
455 Cypress St		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	00 H/ HU-01-V1HH
St Paul MN 55109-1935		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
916 UNIVERSITY AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 1					\$91,952.92	
Pending as of: 6/26/2024		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		Ψ, 1,, υ 2., Σ	
1 Chaing as 01. 0/20/2024		1 3				

** PLEASE NOTE ** April 2024 Demolition

Property Description		esolution #:			
	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
ADAM GOTZIAN'S SUB. OF BLK. 77, IN	Demolition — — —	1.00	51,290.60	\$51,290.60	33-29-22-31-0160
LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 12 BLK 77	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	
	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
			_	\$51,454.60	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
** PLEASE NOTE ** May 2024 Demolition					
\$155,623.52					
\$620.00					
\$175.00					
\$25.00					
\$156,443.52					
\$0.00					
\$156,443.52					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** May 2024 Demolition \$155,623.52 \$620.00 \$175.00 \$25.00 \$156,443.52 \$0.00	LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 12 BLK 77 BOSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer *** May 2024 Demolition \$155,623.52 \$620.00 \$175.00 \$25.00 \$156,443.52 \$0.00	LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 12 BLK 77 BSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** \$155,623.52 \$620.00 \$175.00 \$25.00 \$156,443.52 \$0.00	LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 12 BLK 77 BSI Admin Fee 1.00 124.00 Assessment Admin Fee 35.00 1.00 Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00 *** Owner and Taxpayer *** *** PLEASE NOTE ** May 2024 Demolition \$155,623.52 \$620.00 \$175.00 \$25.00 \$156,443.52 \$0.00	LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 12 BLK 77 BSI Admin Fee

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)